
Date Day Holiday College Activity
DD/MM/YY

10/07/2019 Wednesday  Orientation Day
10/08/2019 Saturday Treasure Hunt
13/08/2019 Tuesday Power Point Presentation on Digital Forum
15/08/2019 Thursday Raksha Bandhan Independence Day
23/08/2019 Friday Investiture Ceremony
24/08/2019 Saturday Janmashtmi
29/08/2019 Thursday Session on "How to prepare for an Interview &Group Discussion"
08/09/2019 Sunday Ramdev Jayanti
10/09/2019 Tuesday Moharram
24/09/2019 Tuesday Workshop on 'Gandhian Thoughts'
28/09/2019 Saturday Freshers Party
29/09/2019 Sunday Navratra Sthapana
02/10/2019 Wednesday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti
02/10/2019 Wednesday Blood Donation Camp

06-10-2019 to 08-10-2019 Sunday to Tuesday Dussehra Break
27/10/2019 Sunday Diwali
28/10/2019 Monday Govardhan Puja
29/10/2019 Tuesday Bhaidooj
10/11/2019 Sunday Barawafat
12/11/2019 Tuesday Guru Nanak Jayanti
16/11/2019 Saturday Business Quiz
22/11/2019 Friday Workshop on 'Robotics and Artificial Intelligence'
25/12/2019 Wednesday Christmas day

25-12-2019 to 31-12-2019 Wednesday to Tuesday Winter Break
02/01/2020 Thursday Guru Govind Singh Jayanti
14/01/2020 Tuesday Makar Sankranti
19/01/2020 Sunday Seven Day's Special Camp Starts
25/01/2020 Saturday Seven Day's Special Camp Ends
26/01/2020 Sunday Republic Day

03-02-2020 to 10-02-2020 Monday to Monday Pre University Exams
08/02/2020 Saturday Placement Drive
12/02/2020 Wednesday Annual Function Cum Farewell Party
21/02/2020 Friday Mahashivratari
09/03/2020 Monday Holi
10/03/2020 Tuesday Dhulandi
25/03/2020 Wednesday Chetichand
02/04/2020 Thursday Ramnavami
06/04/2020 Monday Mahaveer Jayanti
10/04/2020 Friday Good Friday
14/04/2020 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti
25/04/2020 Saturday Parshuram Jayanti
25/05/2020 Monday Id-ul-Fitar
25/05/2020 Monday Maharana Pratap Jayanti
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